 Copyright 2018 ELECTROLUX HOME PRODUCTS PTY LTD, Technical Services
Electrolux
Underbench Oven
 Issue:  2
 Technical Publication Nº  CE1327 Date:  5/19
MODEL PNC
EVE614DSD 94403179300
EVE614SD 94403176800
ELECTROLUX HOME PRODUCTS PTY LTD
ABN 51 004 762 341
EVE614SD EVE614DSD
MAINTENANCE LEVEL CHANGE SUMMARY
ML Description Product
Release Date
00  02/19
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
 Page 2  CE1327   Issue 2
A04145801
MODEL: EVE614DSD EVE614SD
FRONT FRAME
 Ex 8334
ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION Ex 8334 QTY
1 0048 004 839 CHANNEL FRONT NGP UB LH 1
2 A03753401 ENDCAP CONTROL PANEL CHEF LHS 1
3 A03753402 ENDCAP CONTROL PANEL CHEF RHS 1
4 0048 004 879 CHANNEL FRONT NGP UB RH 1
5 808221202 FRAME FRONT PAINTED ELE UB NGP 1
6 0701 009 022 SCREW #8 X 1/2 MUSH #2PH AB BK X
7 0589 001 032 BUMPER STOP BLACK 2
8 A04808002 SEAL OVEN MODULAR PROFILE LARK 1
9 0701 009 027 SCREW #8 X 1/2 MUSH #2PH AB BK X
 Page 4  CE1327   Issue 2
A12258101
MODEL: EVE614DSD EVE614SD
CHASSIS
 Ex 7599
ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION Ex 7599 QTY
1 A03915901 PANEL BASE BIOS 0.5MM 1
2 N.P.A.
3 N.P.A.
4 A04862802 PANEL SIDE UB BIOS LH 1
5 0022 041 136 PLATE CVR TERM ELEC BIOS 1
6 0701 009 033 SCREW #8 X 8MM HEX/MULTI X
7 0038 008 163 PANEL COVER WIRE UB 40MM 1
8 0038 005 658 PANEL TOP NGP 1
9 A04862801 PANEL SIDE UB BIOS RH 1
 Page 5  CE1327   Issue 2
A
11589701
M
O
D
EL:
EVE614D
SD
EVE614SD
O
VEN
Ex 8461
P
age 6  C
E
1327   Issue 2
ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION Ex 8461 QTY
1 0489 001 174 BRACE OVEN REAR B/I BIOS 1
2 0701 009 033 SCREW #8 X 8MM HEX/MULTI 2
3 0214 002 118 MOTOR FAN OVEN - BIOS 1
4 0003 012 590 BAR CONNECTOR W/EARTH BIOS 1
5 0349 001 376 SHIELD WIRING TERMINAL BIOS 1
6 0701 002 133 SCREW #6 3.5X28 HILO PAN PH 1
7 A13743501 HOLDER LAMP SIDE ASSY G9 PYRO 1
8 387 9376 93 LAMP OVEN ROUND PYRO BIOS 1
  ES6023 LAMP 25W 240V G9 PYRO HALOPIN (PT OF 7 & 8) 1
9 0125 008 409 CLIP ELEMENT MOUNT 4
10 0122 004 574 ELEMENT FAN RING 1
11 0122 004 543 ELEMENT G/BOOST 3000W - BIOS 1
12 0701 009 051 SCREW #8 X 1/2 MUSH #2PH AB BK 1
13 0046 001 024 LATCH ELEMENT SUPPORT BIOS 1
14 0028 025 403 COVER RETAINING LATCH 1
15 A12362801 ELEMENT DUAL C/HEAT STEAM E100 1
16 A06196202 COVER CLEAN HEAT 1
17 0038 016 778 PANEL FAN COVER CAT BIOS 1
18 A11918201 INSULATION OVEN WRAP - KNAUF 1
19 0065 009 265 NUT M6 L/H FAN MOTOR 1
20 A11806901 IMPELLER OVEN FAN 160 MM 1
21 A05981501 INSULATION OVEN BACK- KNAUF 1

 Page 13  CE1327   Issue 2